
Thursday September 11, 2025: 9:30-11am at the Parish Center
Reflective Conversation led by Father Joseph 

Thursday October 9, 2025: 9:30-11am at the Parish Center
Make your own Rosary + Pray the Rosary

Thursday November 13, 2025: 9:30-11am at the Parish Center
Craft led by Susan Jansson

Thursday December 11, 2025: 9:30-11am at the Parish Center
Advent Wreath Workshop

Thursday January 8, 2026: 9:30-11am at the Parish Center
Craft Project 

Thursday February 5, 2026: 9:30-11am at the Parish Center
Reflective Conversation led by Father Joseph

Thursday March 12, 2026: 9:30-11am at the Parish Center
Service Project for Covenant House New Jersey

Thursday April 16, 2026: 9:30-11am at the Parish Center
Craft led by Susan Jansson

Thursday May 7, 2026: 9:30-11am at the Parish Center
Motherhood Conversation led by Amy Collins

Thursday June 4, 2025: 9:30-11am at the Parish Center
Coffee Social

Mom’s
Group

S T .  E L I Z A B E T H ’ S

G R A C E .  G R A T I T U D E .  G L O R Y Schedule

Interested in babysitting during the Mom’s Group Meetings? 
Contact Emily Mosera at

emilyannemosera@gmail.com


